The Citaro city buses.
Technical information.
2
HAUPTBAHNHOF530
530
HAUPTBAHNHOFHAUPTBAHNHOF530530
HAUPTBAHNHOFHAUPTBAHNHOF530530
HAUPTBAHNHOF530
530
HAUPTBAHNHOFHAUPTBAHNHOF530530
HAUPTBAHNHOFHAUPTBAHNHOF530530
Citaro LE (C 628.506-13)
Citaro LE (C 628.505-13)
Citaro K (C 628.456-13)
Citaro K (C 628.405-13)
Model designations
3
HAUPTBAHNHOFHAUPTBAHNHOF530530
HAUPTBAHNHOFHAUPTBAHNHOF530530
HAUPTBAHNHOFHAUPTBAHNHOF530530
HAUPTBAHNHOFHAUPTBAHNHOF530530
HAUPTBAHNHOFHAUPTBAHNHOF530530
HAUPTBAHNHOF530
530
HAUPTBAHNHOF530
530
Citaro NGT (C 628.024-13)
Citaro NGT (C 628.023-13)
Citaro (C 628.056-13)
Citaro (C 628.036-13)
Citaro (C 628.035-13)
4
HAUPTBAHNHOF530
HAUPTBAHNHOF530 HAUPTBAHNHOF530
530
HAUPTBAHNHOF530
530
Citaro G (C 628.256-13, C 628.236-13)
Citaro G (C 628.255-13, C 628.235-13)
Model designations
5
HAUPTBAHNHOF530
HAUPTBAHNHOF530 HAUPTBAHNHOF530
530
HAUPTBAHNHOF530
530
Citaro G NGT (C 628.224-13)
Citaro G NGT (C 628.223-13)
6
* Depending on country of registration, example based on Germany
Dimensions and weights
Citaro K
2 doors
Citaro K
3 doors
Citaro LE
2 doors
Citaro LE
3 doors
Citaro
2 doors
Citaro
3 doors
Citaro
vertical engine
Citaro NGT
2 doors
Citaro NGT
3 doors
Citaro G
3 doors
Citaro G
4 doors
Citaro G NGT
3 doors
Citaro G NGT
4 doors
Vehicle length 10,633 mm 10,633 mm 12,170 mm 12,170 mm 12,135 mm 12,135 mm 12,135 mm 12,135 mm 12,135 mm 18,125 mm 18,125 mm 18,125 mm 18,125 mm
Vehicle width 2,550 mm 2,550 mm 2,550 mm 2,550 mm 2,550 mm 2,550 mm 2,550 mm 2,550 mm 2,550 mm 2,550 mm 2,550 mm 2,550 mm 2,550 mm